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2023 Team Leader Summit Agenda
15 June, SkyCity Weta Workshop, Auckland

8:30

9:00

9:15

10:00
10:30

11:15

12:00
1:00

2:30

»  3:30

Registrations open

Networking tea and coffee

Summit opens

Craig McFadyen and Derek Good - LearningPlanet
Keynote Speaker

Lance Burdett — Warn International
Networking Morning Tea

Team Leader Panel

Current issues we are facing today as leaders
Team Leader Workshop

Energising your team!

Lunch

Tour of Weta Workshop

Let your imagination run wild!

Contact Centre Site Visit

Summit ends.




