



2023 Team Leader Summit Agenda 15 June, SkyCity Weta Workshop, Auckland



8:30	Registrations open
	Networking tea and coffee
9:00	Summit opens
	Craig McFadyen and Derek Good – LearningPlane
9:15	Keynote Speaker
	Lance Burdett – Warn International
10:00	Networking Morning Tea
10:30	Team Leader Panel
	Current issues we are facing today as leaders
11:15	Team Leader Workshop
	Energising your team!
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Tour of Weta Workshop
	Let your imagination run wild!
2:30	Contact Centre Site Visit
3:30	Summit ends.